

## City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

## Legislation Details (With Text)

11-0	236	Version:	I	Name:		
Resc	olution			Status:	Adopted	
3/8/2	2011			In control:	Engineering	
3/16/	/2011			Final action:	3/16/2011	
Action Type Purp Entity Entity Cont Cont Cont ( ) F	Dept/ Agency: Engineering Action: ( ) Ratifying (X) Authorizing ( ) Amending Type of Service: Bid Contract Purpose: Central Avenue Bridge Rehabilitation Project Entity Name: Berto Construction Inc. Entity Address: 625 Leesville Avenue, Rahway, NJ 07065 Contract Amount: \$244,175.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Engineering Contract Period: 180 consecutive calendar days from notice to proceed Contract Basis: (X) Bid ( ) State Vendor ( ) Prof. Ser. ( ) EUS ( ) Fair & Open (X) No Reportable Contributions ( ) RFP ( ) RFQ ( ) Private Sale ( ) Grant ( ) Sub-recipient ( ) n/a Additional Information: Bids Received: Six (6)					
		( )				
Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
1	Municipal	Council		Add	opt	Pass
	-	Authorizin	ıa	( ) Amendir		
	3/8/2 3/16/ Dept Action Type Purp Entity Cont Cont ( ) F ( ) F Addit Bids  Ver.  1	Action: ( ) Rat Type of Service Purpose: Centra Entity Name: B Entity Address: Contract Amour Funding Source Contract Period Contract Basis: ( ) Fair & Oper ( ) Private Sale Additional Inforr Bids Received:  Ver. Action By  1 Municipal	3/8/2011  3/16/2011  Dept/ Agency: Engineering Action: ( ) Ratifying (X) Type of Service: Bid Contra Purpose: Central Avenue B Entity Name: Berto Construentity Address: 625 Leesvi Contract Amount: \$244,175 Funding Source: City of Net Contract Period: 180 consecuntated Basis: (X) Bid ( ( ) Fair & Open (X) No Ret ( ) Private Sale ( ) Grant Additional Information: Bids Received: Six (6)  Ver. Action By  1 Municipal Council	3/8/2011 3/16/2011  Dept/ Agency: Engineering Action: ( ) Ratifying (X) Auth Type of Service: Bid Contract Purpose: Central Avenue Bridge Entity Name: Berto Construction Entity Address: 625 Leesville A Contract Amount: \$244,175.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Contract Period: 180 consecuting Contract Basis: (X) Bid ( ) State ( ) Fair & Open (X) No Report ( ) Private Sale ( ) Grant ( Additional Information: Bids Received: Six (6)  Ver. Action By  1 Municipal Council  T: Engineering	3/8/2011 Final action:  3/16/2011 Final action:  Dept/ Agency: Engineering Action: ( ) Ratifying (X) Authorizing ( ) A Type of Service: Bid Contract Purpose: Central Avenue Bridge Rehabilitation   Entity Name: Berto Construction Inc. Entity Address: 625 Leesville Avenue, Rahway, Contract Amount: \$244,175.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Engine, Contract Period: 180 consecutive calendar day, Contract Basis: (X) Bid ( ) State Vendor ( ) ( ) Fair & Open (X) No Reportable Contribution ( ) Private Sale ( ) Grant ( ) Sub-recipient Additional Information: Bids Received: Six (6)	3/8/2011